
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 599 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

6911 3 Sisters and a Lacey 2628038 2,638 Rio Rancho, NM

6562 4 WARM BODIES 2631469 2,461 Sandia Park, NM

6533 Gutter Goddess 2621286 2,454 RIO RANCHO, NM

6994 Lucky Ladies 2630159 2,443 Albuquerque, NM

7205 Belles Of  The Ball 2624991 2,337 Albuquerque, NM

6756 Split Ends 2631146 2,295 Rio Rancho, NM

The lowest score to cash is 2295.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 600 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

241 Bowling Nerds 2633726 2,639 Albuquerque, NM

2132 In the Grab Bag 2637363 2,623 Rio Rancho, NM

03 Silly Goose Juice 2633807 2,586 Rio Rancho, NM

5964 Just Four Funsies 2637361 2,568 Albuquerque, NM

3945 Girls on Fire 2628678 2,544 Albuquerque, NM

5886 Bowl Snakes 2637373 2,540 Edgewood, NM

947 QueenPins 2634764 2,503 Rio Rancho, NM

3268 Burque Babes 2631070 2,476 Albuquerque, NM

2459 Spares, Strikes and Giggles 2623408 2,442 Albuquerque, NM

4509 NM STRIKE-HERS 2637222 2,442 Albuquerque, NM

21811 The Bad Decisions 2637362 2,438 Albuquerque, NM

45012 Who Knows how we Roll 2634501 2,392 Rio Rancho, NM

39913 Pin Mixers 2631579 2,373 Albuquerque, NM

29114 Bad Decision Sisters 2633897 2,365 Albuquerque, NM

30215 Da Girls 2632130 2,330 Albuquerque, NM

63916 Four 2620650 2,212 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 2212.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 289 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

3671 Danner Rita C.  \ Vigil Kathy L. 2624991 1,270 Albuquerque, NM

3782 Marino Pamela L.  \ Buster Georgia L. 2631469 1,247 Sandia Park, NM

3533 Wilson Dede R.  \ Whyman Margaret S. 2624991 1,214 Albuquerque, NM

3594 Clear Gwynne E.  \ Guyer Cheryl J. 2620650 1,205 Albuquerque, NM

4265 Hermanson Linda K.  \ Purigraski Caitlin 2637361 1,195 Albuquerque, NM

3536 Lujan Marcia R.  \ Bustos Bernadette M. 2630159 1,094 Albuquerque, NM

4027 Stull Juanita M.  \ Robb Lynn J. 2631146 1,049 Rio Rancho, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1049.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 290 - 339, Handicapped

Hcap From

3831 Menke Teri   \ Kagan Kristy 2637373 1,299 Edgewood, NM

3482 Strickland Tammy S.  \ Crider Linda D. 2628038 1,297 Rio Rancho, NM

3073 Thomas Kathy K.  \ Leitch Kathryn L. 2621286 1,295 RIO RANCHO, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 290 - 339, Handicapped

Hcap From

3184 Aragon Angela   \ Martinez Tiana 2637372 1,279 Rio Rancho, NM

2805 Madrid-Chavez Geraldine   \ DeGraaf
Wendy

2620650 1,269 Albuquerque, NM

2376 Garcia Debra A.  \ Sanchez Rebecca C. 2628678 1,239 Albuquerque, NM

3457 Altman Catherine M.  \ Collins Christine
D.

2621286 1,234 RIO RANCHO, NM

2518 Carriaga Rosie M.  \ Alvarado April A. 2631070 1,232 Albuquerque, NM

2269 Bustos Phyllis C.  \ Estrada Renee T. 2631579 1,231 Albuquerque, NM

23710 Herrera Linda M.  \ Sanders Dana A. 2634501 1,225 Rio Rancho, NM

29110 Serrano Gus   \ Quan Linda A. 2637222 1,225 Albuquerque, NM

27212 Hope Teresa M.  \ Lackey Tracy M. 2631146 1,217 Rio Rancho, NM

22112 Leitch Kathryn L.  \ Sanchez Rebecca C. 2637367 1,217 Albuquerque, NM

34214 Shipman Kim M.  \ Duran Lacey L. 2628038 1,213 Rio Rancho, NM

25915 Shipman Kim M.  \ Christian Wendy A. 2637369 1,203 Rio Rancho, NM

34516 Kempf Nida P.  \ Bustos Phillis J. 2630159 1,196 Albuquerque, NM

27817 Leon Guerrero April A.  \ Phagan Rita S. 2631469 1,164 Sandia Park, NM

22918 York Aneka K.  \ Blackwell Sharla M. 2632130 1,136 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1136.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 340 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1701 Gatti LeeAnn G.  \ Thompson Renee M. 2637361 1,467 Albuquerque, NM

02 Barcal Karen K.  \ Shannon Shauna T. 2633726 1,387 Albuquerque, NM

1863 Fuqua Taeya   \ Fuqua Jaedyn 2637366 1,354 Albuquerque, NM

04 Linares Aileen   \ Hare Adrienne M. 2633807 1,352 Rio Rancho, NM

1085 Lucas Natashia T.  \ Jaramillo Lauren T. 2634764 1,336 Rio Rancho, NM

06 Linares Aileen   \ Prioleau Robin N. 2637365 1,317 Rio Rancho, NM

1947 Archibeque Adella J.  \ Hamilton Brenda
R.

2637371 1,313 Albuquerque, NM

1328 Sanchez Charlene M.  \ Gonzales Connie
M.

2633897 1,277 Albuquerque, NM

379 Danks Melissa   \ Burks Dusti M. 2633726 1,260 Albuquerque, NM

15910 Dennison Michelle L.  \ Archibeque Adella
J.

2633897 1,243 Albuquerque, NM

7511 Waite Donielle R.  \ Burks Dusti M. 2631070 1,233 Albuquerque, NM

21312 Atcitty Julie D.  \ Coffey Karen A. 2634501 1,218 Rio Rancho, NM

15913 Smith Dawn A.  \ Borrowdale Chrissy Y. 2637222 1,216 Albuquerque, NM

17214 Imler Gail   \ Hamilton Brenda R. 2631579 1,213 Albuquerque, NM

15615 Bustos Phyllis C.  \ Hamilton Brenda R. 2637370 1,208 Albuquerque, NM

17016 Harper Linda C.  \ Demenge-Nix Peggy 2623408 1,207 Albuquerque, NM

2117 Jaramillo Lauren T.  \ Christian Wendy A. 2633807 1,203 Rio Rancho, NM

19118 Ruiz Jimenez Mackenzie R.  \ Ruiz
Jimenez Kristen

2637375 1,202 Albuquerque, NM

019 Linares Aileen   \ Alvarez Yarelis M. 2634764 1,180 Rio Rancho, NM

20520 Springall Lezlie A.  \ Griffin Kathryn M. 2637373 1,170 Edgewood, NM

15321 Blackwell Sharla M.  \ Bauer Mila 2637362 1,167 Albuquerque, NM

14022 Leitch Kathryn L.  \ Hamilton Brenda R. 2637368 1,128 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 340 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

7523 Davis Reina M.  \ Proctor Tania L. 2623408 1,126 Albuquerque, NM

6424 Gonzales Connie M.  \ Dennison Michelle
L.

2637362 1,124 Albuquerque, NM

7525 Kaesheimer Sara A.  \ Fuqua Jaedyn 2637374 1,119 Los Lunas, NM

7226 Christian Wendy A.  \ Blair Gloria E. 2632130 1,105 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1105.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 144 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

2261 Kagan Kristy 2637373 737 Edgewood, NM

1802 Crider Linda D. 2628038 699 Rio Rancho, NM

2243 Shipman Kim M. 2637369 665 Rio Rancho, NM

2514 Aragon Angela 2637372 639 Rio Rancho, NM

1835 Wilson Dede R. 2624991 618 Albuquerque, NM

2376 Danner Rita C. 2624991 605 Albuquerque, NM

2137 Marino Pamela L. 2631469 603 Sandia Park, NM

2028 Thomas Kathy K. 2621286 601 RIO RANCHO, NM

1868 Altman Catherine M. 2621286 601 RIO RANCHO, NM

19710 Clear Gwynne E. 2620650 588 Albuquerque, NM

21311 Purigraski Caitlin 2637361 586 Albuquerque, NM

19912 Robb Lynn J. 2631146 572 Rio Rancho, NM

20513 Bustos Phillis J. 2630159 569 Albuquerque, NM

20214 Stull Juanita M. 2631146 551 Rio Rancho, NM

21315 Hermanson Linda K. 2637361 544 Albuquerque, NM

18316 Lujan Marcia R. 2630159 542 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 542.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 145 - 169, Handicapped

Hcap From

1211 Lucas Natashia T. 2634764 736 Rio Rancho, NM

1592 Archibeque Adella J. 2633897 688 Albuquerque, NM

1643 Buster Georgia L. 2631469 679 Sandia Park, NM

1594 Collins Christine D. 2621286 660 RIO RANCHO, NM

1245 Harper Linda C. 2623408 656 Albuquerque, NM

1246 Smith Dawn A. 2637222 647 Albuquerque, NM

1217 Bustos Phyllis C. 2637370 642 Albuquerque, NM

1167 Gatti LeeAnn G. 2637361 642 Albuquerque, NM

1519 Atcitty Julie D. 2634501 636 Rio Rancho, NM

12910 Vigil Kathy L. 2624991 626 Albuquerque, NM

13711 Imler Gail 2631579 625 Albuquerque, NM

11812 Duran Lacey L. 2628038 623 Rio Rancho, NM

12612 Griffin Kathryn M. 2637373 623 Edgewood, NM

13514 Carriaga Rosie M. 2631070 620 Albuquerque, NM

16715 Strickland Tammy S. 2628038 619 Rio Rancho, NM

14016 Kempf Nida P. 2630159 614 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 145 - 169, Handicapped

Hcap From

13217 DeGraaf Wendy 2620650 612 Albuquerque, NM

15318 Leon Guerrero April A. 2631469 605 Sandia Park, NM

15619 Menke Teri 2637373 604 Edgewood, NM

17020 Whyman Margaret S. 2624991 599 Albuquerque, NM

13721 Serrano Gus 2637222 598 Albuquerque, NM

12422 Phagan Rita S. 2631469 595 Sandia Park, NM

12123 Garcia Debra A. 2628678 590 Albuquerque, NM

11624 Sanchez Rebecca C. 2628678 589 Albuquerque, NM

11625 Alvarado April A. 2631070 579 Albuquerque, NM

12126 Herrera Linda M. 2634501 578 Rio Rancho, NM

12927 York Aneka K. 2632130 575 Albuquerque, NM

11628 Sanders Dana A. 2634501 566 Rio Rancho, NM

14829 Madrid-Chavez Geraldine 2620650 563 Albuquerque, NM

12130 Fuqua Taeya 2637366 561 Albuquerque, NM

17231 Lackey Tracy M. 2631146 557 Rio Rancho, NM

16232 Guyer Cheryl J. 2620650 554 Albuquerque, NM

17033 Bustos Bernadette M. 2630159 534 Albuquerque, NM

15334 Quan Linda A. 2637222 530 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 530.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 170 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

351 Christian Wendy A. 2633807 681 Rio Rancho, NM

02 Linares Aileen 2633807 680 Rio Rancho, NM

03 Dennison Michelle L. 2633897 673 Albuquerque, NM

1054 Leitch Kathryn L. 2637368 666 Albuquerque, NM

05 Jaramillo Lauren T. 2634764 657 Rio Rancho, NM

866 Ruiz Jimenez Kristen A. 2637375 654 Albuquerque, NM

787 Springall Lezlie A. 2637373 653 Edgewood, NM

248 Alvarez Yarelis M. 2634764 642 Rio Rancho, NM

09 Hare Adrienne M. 2633807 634 Rio Rancho, NM

3510 Hamilton Brenda R. 2637370 632 Albuquerque, NM

5411 Bauer Mila 2637362 627 Albuquerque, NM

2112 Burks Dusti M. 2633726 626 Albuquerque, NM

6412 Fuqua Jaedyn 2637374 626 Los Lunas, NM

014 Shannon Shauna T. 2633726 623 Albuquerque, NM

6415 Gonzales Connie M. 2637362 622 Albuquerque, NM

1015 Kaesheimer Sara A. 2637374 622 Los Lunas, NM

3517 Borrowdale Chrissy Y. 2637222 616 Albuquerque, NM

10518 Estrada Renee T. 2631579 615 Albuquerque, NM

5419 Thompson Renee M. 2637361 614 Albuquerque, NM

6720 Sanchez Charlene M. 2633897 593 Albuquerque, NM

021 Prioleau Robin N. 2637365 592 Rio Rancho, NM

6222 Coffey Karen A. 2634501 591 Rio Rancho, NM

5923 Davis Reina M. 2623408 580 Albuquerque, NM

10523 Ruiz Jimenez Mackenzie R. 2637375 580 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 170 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

6725 Martinez Tiana 2637372 573 Rio Rancho, NM

9926 Blackwell Sharla M. 2632130 569 Albuquerque, NM

827 Barcal Karen K. 2633726 567 Albuquerque, NM

9928 Hope Teresa M. 2631146 563 Rio Rancho, NM

5429 Waite Donielle R. 2631070 556 Albuquerque, NM

1630 Danks Melissa 2633726 554 Albuquerque, NM

1631 Proctor Tania L. 2623408 536 Albuquerque, NM

4532 Demenge-Nix Peggy 2623408 521 Albuquerque, NM

3733 Blair Gloria E. 2632130 505 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 505.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 144 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

5401 Crider Linda D. 2628038 2,026 Rio Rancho, NM

6722 Shipman Kim M. 2628038 1,937 Rio Rancho, NM

6063 Thomas Kathy K. 2621286 1,890 RIO RANCHO, NM

6394 Purigraski Caitlin 2637361 1,857 Albuquerque, NM

5585 Altman Catherine M. 2621286 1,827 RIO RANCHO, NM

6396 Marino Pamela L. 2631469 1,797 Sandia Park, NM

6397 Hermanson Linda K. 2637361 1,736 Albuquerque, NM

5978 Robb Lynn J. 2631146 1,665 Rio Rancho, NM

6069 Stull Juanita M. 2631146 1,546 Rio Rancho, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1546.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 145 - 169, Handicapped

Hcap From

3631 Lucas Natashia T. 2634764 2,115 Rio Rancho, NM

3482 Gatti LeeAnn G. 2637361 2,065 Albuquerque, NM

4773 Archibeque Adella J. 2633897 1,973 Albuquerque, NM

3724 Harper Linda C. 2623408 1,956 Albuquerque, NM

3545 Duran Lacey L. 2628038 1,954 Rio Rancho, NM

4536 Atcitty Julie D. 2634501 1,934 Rio Rancho, NM

4057 Carriaga Rosie M. 2631070 1,915 Albuquerque, NM

5018 Strickland Tammy S. 2628038 1,902 Rio Rancho, NM

3879 Vigil Kathy L. 2624991 1,901 Albuquerque, NM

37210 Smith Dawn A. 2637222 1,897 Albuquerque, NM

49211 Buster Georgia L. 2631469 1,893 Sandia Park, NM

47712 Collins Christine D. 2621286 1,877 RIO RANCHO, NM

45913 Leon Guerrero April A. 2631469 1,846 Sandia Park, NM

41114 Serrano Gus 2637222 1,845 Albuquerque, NM

37815 Griffin Kathryn M. 2637373 1,835 Edgewood, NM

37216 Phagan Rita S. 2631469 1,814 Sandia Park, NM

36317 Herrera Linda M. 2634501 1,800 Rio Rancho, NM

51618 Lackey Tracy M. 2631146 1,792 Rio Rancho, NM

34819 Alvarado April A. 2631070 1,773 Albuquerque, NM
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 145 - 169, Handicapped

Hcap From

34820 Sanders Dana A. 2634501 1,766 Rio Rancho, NM

45921 Quan Linda A. 2637222 1,685 Albuquerque, NM

38722 York Aneka K. 2632130 1,684 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1684.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 170 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Shannon Shauna T. 2633726 2,107 Albuquerque, NM

02 Linares Aileen 2633807 2,000 Rio Rancho, NM

03 Hare Adrienne M. 2637363 1,979 Rio Rancho, NM

634 Burks Dusti M. 2633726 1,971 Albuquerque, NM

1625 Thompson Renee M. 2637361 1,958 Albuquerque, NM

1926 Fuqua Jaedyn 2637366 1,939 Albuquerque, NM

727 Alvarez Yarelis M. 2634764 1,890 Rio Rancho, NM

308 Kaesheimer Sara A. 2637363 1,888 Rio Rancho, NM

2019 Sanchez Charlene M. 2633897 1,882 Albuquerque, NM

2410 Barcal Karen K. 2633726 1,880 Albuquerque, NM

16211 Bauer Mila 2637362 1,878 Albuquerque, NM

31512 Leitch Kathryn L. 2621286 1,870 RIO RANCHO, NM

013 Jaramillo Lauren T. 2633807 1,863 Rio Rancho, NM

10514 Borrowdale Chrissy Y. 2637222 1,845 Albuquerque, NM

29715 Blackwell Sharla M. 2632130 1,801 Albuquerque, NM

29716 Hope Teresa M. 2631146 1,796 Rio Rancho, NM

017 Dennison Michelle L. 2633897 1,787 Albuquerque, NM

31518 Estrada Renee T. 2631579 1,786 Albuquerque, NM

17719 Davis Reina M. 2623408 1,778 Albuquerque, NM

10520 Christian Wendy A. 2633807 1,728 Rio Rancho, NM

19221 Gonzales Connie M. 2633897 1,727 Albuquerque, NM

18622 Coffey Karen A. 2634501 1,706 Rio Rancho, NM

4823 Proctor Tania L. 2623408 1,675 Albuquerque, NM

13524 Demenge-Nix Peggy 2623408 1,657 Albuquerque, NM

11125 Blair Gloria E. 2632130 1,642 Albuquerque, NM

16226 Waite Donielle R. 2631070 1,625 Albuquerque, NM

17227 Ruiz Jimenez Kristen A. 2632130 1,247 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1247.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 144 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Marino Pamela L. 2631469 1,158 Sandia Park, NM

2 Robb Lynn J. 2631146 1,068 Rio Rancho, NM

3 Stull Juanita M. 2631146 940 Rio Rancho, NM

The lowest score to cash is 940.
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 145 - 169, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Lucas Natashia T. 2634764 1,752 Rio Rancho, NM

2 Duran Lacey L. 2628038 1,600 Rio Rancho, NM

3 Vigil Kathy L. 2624991 1,514 Albuquerque, NM

4 Phagan Rita S. 2631469 1,442 Sandia Park, NM

5 Buster Georgia L. 2631469 1,401 Sandia Park, NM

6 Leon Guerrero April A. 2631469 1,387 Sandia Park, NM

7 Lackey Tracy M. 2631146 1,276 Rio Rancho, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1276.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 170 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Shannon Shauna T. 2633726 2,107 Albuquerque, NM

2 Linares Aileen 2633807 2,000 Rio Rancho, NM

3 Hare Adrienne M. 2637363 1,979 Rio Rancho, NM

4 Burks Dusti M. 2631070 1,908 Albuquerque, NM

5 Jaramillo Lauren T. 2633807 1,863 Rio Rancho, NM

6 Barcal Karen K. 2633726 1,856 Albuquerque, NM

7 Alvarez Yarelis M. 2634764 1,818 Rio Rancho, NM

8 Thompson Renee M. 2637361 1,796 Albuquerque, NM

9 Dennison Michelle L. 2633897 1,787 Albuquerque, NM

10 Fuqua Jaedyn 2637366 1,747 Albuquerque, NM

11 Borrowdale Chrissy Y. 2637222 1,740 Albuquerque, NM

12 Bauer Mila 2637362 1,716 Albuquerque, NM

13 Danks Melissa 2633726 1,693 Albuquerque, NM

14 Proctor Tania L. 2623408 1,627 Albuquerque, NM

15 Christian Wendy A. 2633807 1,623 Rio Rancho, NM

16 Gonzales Connie M. 2633897 1,535 Albuquerque, NM

17 Demenge-Nix Peggy 2623408 1,522 Albuquerque, NM

18 Hope Teresa M. 2631146 1,499 Rio Rancho, NM

19 Waite Donielle R. 2631070 1,463 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1463.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap All-Events, Senior Handicap All-Events 144 & Under,
Handicapped

Hcap From

6781 Kagan Kristy 2637373 2,109 Edgewood, NM

5402 Crider Linda D. 2628038 2,026 Rio Rancho, NM

6723 Shipman Kim M. 2628038 1,937 Rio Rancho, NM

6154 Bustos Phillis J. 2630159 1,850 Albuquerque, NM

7115 Danner Rita C. 2624991 1,814 Albuquerque, NM

6396 Marino Pamela L. 2631469 1,797 Sandia Park, NM

5497 Lujan Marcia R. 2630159 1,789 Albuquerque, NM

5918 Clear Gwynne E. 2620650 1,760 Albuquerque, NM

5979 Robb Lynn J. 2631146 1,665 Rio Rancho, NM

60610 Stull Juanita M. 2631146 1,546 Rio Rancho, NM
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The lowest score to cash is 1546.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap All-Events, Senior Handicap All-Events 145 - 169,
Handicapped

Hcap From

4771 Archibeque Adella J. 2633897 1,973 Albuquerque, NM

3722 Harper Linda C. 2623408 1,956 Albuquerque, NM

5013 Strickland Tammy S. 2628038 1,902 Rio Rancho, NM

3874 Vigil Kathy L. 2624991 1,901 Albuquerque, NM

3725 Smith Dawn A. 2637222 1,897 Albuquerque, NM

4926 Buster Georgia L. 2631469 1,893 Sandia Park, NM

3637 Bustos Phyllis C. 2628678 1,884 Albuquerque, NM

4778 Collins Christine D. 2621286 1,877 RIO RANCHO, NM

4689 Menke Teri 2637373 1,857 Edgewood, NM

45910 Leon Guerrero April A. 2631469 1,846 Sandia Park, NM

41111 Serrano Gus 2637222 1,845 Albuquerque, NM

41112 Imler Gail 2631579 1,841 Albuquerque, NM

37213 Phagan Rita S. 2631469 1,814 Sandia Park, NM

36314 Garcia Debra A. 2628678 1,812 Albuquerque, NM

39615 DeGraaf Wendy 2620650 1,797 Albuquerque, NM

51015 Whyman Margaret S. 2624991 1,797 Albuquerque, NM

51617 Lackey Tracy M. 2631146 1,792 Rio Rancho, NM

34818 Sanchez Rebecca C. 2628678 1,780 Albuquerque, NM

44419 Madrid-Chavez Geraldine 2620650 1,765 Albuquerque, NM

42020 Kempf Nida P. 2630159 1,745 Albuquerque, NM

45921 Quan Linda A. 2637222 1,685 Albuquerque, NM

38722 York Aneka K. 2632130 1,684 Albuquerque, NM

48623 Guyer Cheryl J. 2620650 1,681 Albuquerque, NM

51024 Bustos Bernadette M. 2630159 1,607 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1607.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap All-Events, Senior Handicap All-Events 170 & Over,
Handicapped

Hcap From

631 Burks Dusti M. 2631070 1,971 Albuquerque, NM

2012 Sanchez Charlene M. 2633897 1,882 Albuquerque, NM

243 Barcal Karen K. 2633726 1,880 Albuquerque, NM

1624 Bauer Mila 2637362 1,878 Albuquerque, NM

2345 Springall Lezlie A. 2637373 1,821 Edgewood, NM

2976 Blackwell Sharla M. 2632130 1,801 Albuquerque, NM

2977 Hope Teresa M. 2631146 1,796 Rio Rancho, NM

1058 Hamilton Brenda R. 2628678 1,795 Albuquerque, NM

1779 Davis Reina M. 2623408 1,778 Albuquerque, NM

19210 Gonzales Connie M. 2633897 1,727 Albuquerque, NM

4811 Proctor Tania L. 2623408 1,675 Albuquerque, NM

13512 Demenge-Nix Peggy 2623408 1,657 Albuquerque, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1657.
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Scratch All-Events, Senior Scratch All-Events 144 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Marino Pamela L. 2631469 1,158 Sandia Park, NM

2 Danner Rita C. 2624991 1,103 Albuquerque, NM

3 Robb Lynn J. 2631146 1,068 Rio Rancho, NM

4 Stull Juanita M. 2631146 940 Rio Rancho, NM

The lowest score to cash is 940.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Scratch All-Events, Senior Scratch All-Events 145 - 169, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Harper Linda C. 2623408 1,584 Albuquerque, NM

2 Bustos Phyllis C. 2628678 1,521 Albuquerque, NM

3 Vigil Kathy L. 2624991 1,514 Albuquerque, NM

4 Phagan Rita S. 2631469 1,442 Sandia Park, NM

5 Serrano Gus 2637222 1,434 Albuquerque, NM

6 Buster Georgia L. 2631469 1,401 Sandia Park, NM

7 Leon Guerrero April A. 2631469 1,387 Sandia Park, NM

8 Madrid-Chavez Geraldine 2620650 1,321 Albuquerque, NM

9 Lackey Tracy M. 2631146 1,276 Rio Rancho, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1276.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Scratch All-Events, Senior Scratch All-Events 170 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Burks Dusti M. 2631070 1,908 Albuquerque, NM

2 Barcal Karen K. 2633726 1,856 Albuquerque, NM

3 Bauer Mila 2637362 1,716 Albuquerque, NM

4 Proctor Tania L. 2623408 1,627 Albuquerque, NM

5 Gonzales Connie M. 2633897 1,535 Albuquerque, NM

6 Demenge-Nix Peggy 2623408 1,522 Albuquerque, NM

7 Hope Teresa M. 2631146 1,499 Rio Rancho, NM

The lowest score to cash is 1499.
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Current Standings

2026 Central New Mexico USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division
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